ABSOLWENCI w roku szk, 2019/2020
Rlasa VIII, wychowawca p. Anna Pacek,

1. Julia Bgk.

2. Martyna Bukowy

3. Anna Cielecy

4. Beata Dgbrowska

5. Michat Gorecki

6. Mitosz Jaskuta

7. Patryk Kieft

8. Krzysztof Mazerant

9. Aleksandra Mederer

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Wiktor Niemczycki
Martyna Patys
Oliwier Pieniqzek.
Anna Salabura
Maria Sato

Maja Siemiriska
Jan Szyk,

Dominika Zagrobeln



